
Atherton and Tyldesley Sports Association  
 

ATSA Autumn Term 2025 

 

Monday 15th September 2025: 
ATSA Sports Council meeting 

 
 

 
Wednesday 24th September 2025: 

ATSA Boxing Taster Session 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Friday 26th September 2025: 
Advanced Writing Workshop with Dan Worsley 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

Thursday 2nd October 2025: 
ATSA KS2 Poetry Performance 



 

 
Monday 6th October 2025: 

ATSA Kickstarterz Taster Session 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Wednesday 8th October 2025: 
ATSA Year 5/6 Mindfulness and Movement Taster Session 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Friday 10th October 2025: 

Winners of the ATSA Y3/4 Futsal Competition: Tyldesley Primary 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
Wednesday 15th October 2025: 

Donation of £400 to ATSA from the Atherton Charity Cup Committee  
 



 
Thursday 16th October 2025: 

ATSA ‘Access to Success’ Yoga and Dance Taster Session  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Monday 20th October 2025: 

ATSA Comedy Workshop (Week 1)  
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Thursday 23rd October 2025: 
Winners of the ATSA KS2 Cross Country Competition: Garrett Hall 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


